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Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 12.02.2012 10:00 (W)

10:00 (W)
11:30 (W)
11:30 (W)
13:00 (W)
13:00 (W)

1
2
3
4
5
6

SV Wielenbach
TSV 1847 Weilheim
SV Wielenbach
TSV 1847 Weilheim
TuS Bad Aibling
SV Wielenbach

SV Kochel am See
TuS Bad Aibling
TuS Bad Aibling
SV Kochel am See
SV Kochel am See
TSV 1847 Weilheim

4:0
0:4
0:4
4:0
4:0
4:0


